
Chapter ID Chapter Name First Name Last Name Role Email Mailing Address Line 1 Mailing Address Lin  Mailing City Mailing State Mailing ZIP Code
NYA0055 Attica FFA Alumni and Supporters Jonah Broughton Alumni Leader sunrisefarmsny@yahoo.com 2939 Glor Rd Attica NY 14011
NYA0050 Cattaraugus-Little Valley FFA Alumni Christine Urf Alumni Leader christineurf@gmail.com 9013 Route 219 West Valley NY 141719500
NYA0047 Cazenovia Aggies FFA Alumni Mandi Millen Alumni Advisor mmillen@caz.cnyric.org 31 Emory Ave Cazenovia High Sch Cazenovia NY 13035
NYA0051 Fonda-Fultonville FFA Alumni Kathlyn McCarthy Alumni Advisor kmccarthy@ffcsd.org 112 Old Johnstown Rd Middle School Fonda NY 120685410
NYA0052 Friends of Pavilion FFA Alumni Kylie Smith Alumni Advisor ksmith@pavilioncsd.org 11000 CANASERAGA RD DANSVILLE NY 14437
NYA0048 Gouverneur FFA Alumni Mary-Elizabeth Foote Alumni Advisor foote.mary-elizabeth@gcsk12.org 133 E Barney St Gouverneur NY 136421193
NYA0046 Granville FFA Alumni Seth Browe Alumni Leader sethbrowe2017@gmail.com 2344 Herrick Brook Rd STE 1 PAWLET VT 05761
NYA0022 John Bowne FFA Alumni Erykah Gonzalez Alumni Leader erykahgonzalez5@gmail.com 1716 Linden St APT#2R Ridgewood NY 113852146
NYA0022 John Bowne FFA Alumni Victor Rodriguez Alumni Leader Vicffa@gmail.com 104-66 42nd Avenue Corona NY 11368
NYA0001 Lowville FFA Alumni Melvin Phelps Alumni Advisor mphelps@lowvilleacademy.org 7668 State Street Lowvile NY 13367
NYA0054 Madison FFA Alumni and Supporters Jenn Rollins Alumni Leader Jennjenn1228@aol.com 3441 Crow Hill Rd Bouckville NY 13310
NYA0037 Madrid-Waddington FFA Alumni Roland Poirier Alumni Leader roland@youfeedthem.com 363 River rd PO Box 372 Waddington NY 136940372
NYA0056 Mount Markham FFA Alumni and Supporters Christina Douglas Alumni Leader douglasfarm1@yahoo.com PO Box 243 Richfield Springs NY 13439
NYA0057 Otselic Valley FFA Alumni and Supporters Jesica Warren Alumni Leader jesicaeric@aol.com 1892 Morrow Rd Erieville NY 13061
NYA0045 Pioneer FFA Alumni Jon Clayson Alumni Advisor jclayson@pioneercsd.org 11023 County Road 36 Freedom NY 14065
NYA0014 Sidney FFA Alumni Clay Anderson Alumni Leader Clayevananderson@gmail.com 267 Junction Rd Bainbridge NY 137333368
NYA0044 Stockbridge Valley FFA Alumni Erin Smith Alumni Advisor esmith@stockbridgevalley.org 5933 Williams Rd Munnsville NY 13409
NYA0028 Tri-Valley FFA Alumni Tara Berescik Alumni Advisor taraberescik@trivalleycsd.org 34 Moore Hill Rd Grahamsville NY 127405605
NYA0049 Unadilla Valley FFA Alumni CHARLES JENISON Alumni Leader jerseydreamacres@hotmail.com 235 JENISON RD NEW BERLIN NY 13411
NYA0033 Vernon-Verona-Sherrill FFA Alumni Sara Ouellette Alumni Advisor souellette@vvsschools.org 5275 Route 31 Verona NY 13478
NYA0053 Warsaw FFA Alumni and Supporters Hannah Johnson Alumni Advisor hmilligan@warsawcsd.org 81 W Court St Warsaw NY 14569
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